
!TH

!i

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

EV-101

EV-
103

EV-102 EV
-10

0

EV-101

EV-101

EV-101

EV-101

EV-103

EV-103

IR
IS

 M
EA

D
O

W
S 

STALPIN
E M

EAD
O

W
S

 D
R

DWARF WILLOW AVE

AN
D

R
EA S

T

M
OONB

EA
M

 L
N

Map  E-1.1
Eveline Unit Terra Trails

Unit Name
Eveline Management Unit
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This map is for graphic representation only and is intended to be used only for planning purposes. Land status 
is generalized and the park boundary has not been surveyed. Source documents remain the official record.

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.40.05
Miles

.
KBSP & KBSWP Plan June 2022 E - 35




